Reliable and Advanced Power
Quality Equipment
Meet International Power Quality Standards（IEEE519）
Company Introduction
TPQ Company is a Hong Kong and Singapore based company. The Filter design is originated from USA.
The filter’s main component-reactor, is swiss designed. In addition to China Hong Kong and Great China
Market, we also exported to South East markets.
The horizontal product mixes are Active Filters, Passive Filters, Capacitance Bank, dv/dt Sinewave Filters,

Install a 3% impedance reactor on each
non-linear load first. This will reduce the full
load harmonics down to 35% THID or less
Input reactor
3% Input Reactor 380-415V., 50Hz., In.H Dimension (mm)
Model Number Motor Size
(KW)
Inductance
(mH) W H D Weight
(kg) Drawing
TIR0001LX00L 1.5 6.63 145 155 125 4.2 Fig.1
TIR0002LX00L 2.2 4.52 145 155 128 4.7 Fig.1
TIR0004LX00L 4 2.51 145 155 130 5.2 Fig.1
TIR0005LX00L 5.5 1.85 145 155 133 5.9 Fig.1
TIR0007LX00L 7.5 1.35 145 155 135 6.5 Fig.1
TIR0011LX00L 11 0.93 180 180 149 6.9 Fig.2
TIR0015LX00L 15 0.68 180 180 160 7.4 Fig.2
TIR0018LX00L 18.5 0.55 180 180 170 9.6 Fig.2
TIR0022LX00L 22 0.47 180 180 180 11.5 Fig.2
TIR0030LX00L 30 0.34 240 220 170 14 Fig.2
TIR0037LX00L 37 0.28 240 220 185 16 Fig.2
TIR0045LX00L 45 0.23 240 220 195 18 Fig.2
TIR0055LX00L 55 0.19 240 220 210 21 Fig.2
TIR0075LX00L 75 0.14 240 220 220 24 Fig.2
TIR0090LX00L 90 0.11 240 220 235 28 Fig.2
TIR0110LX00L 110 0.09 300 260 225 31 Fig.2
TIR0132LX00L 132 0.07 300 260 245 40 Fig.2
TIR0160LX00L 160 0.05 300 260 260 46 Fig.2
TIR0200LX00L 200 0.046 360 340 310 53 Fig.2
TIR0250LX00L 250 0.04 360 340 335 58 Fig.2
TIR0312LX00L 312 0.031 460 410 300 84 Fig.2
※ 5% reactors are available upon request.
For motor size 1.5-7.5KW
Legends Legends
No. Description No. Description

2 Terminal connector 7 Terminal of thermal relay
3 Coil winding (Aluminum) 8 Name plate
4 Terminal connector 9 Silicon steel core
5 Lower clamp
Fig.2
Fig.1
3% Input Reactor 690V., 50Hz., In.H Dimension (mm)
Model Number Motor Size
(KW)
Inductance
(mH) W H D Weight
(kg) Drawing
TIR0004DX00L 4 8.3 147 154 105 3.2 Fig.3
TIR0005DX00L 5.5 6.11 147 154 110 3.5 Fig.3
TIR0007DX00L 7.5 4.53 147 154 120 4.6 Fig.3
TIR0011DX00L 11 3.09 175 180 150 5.9 Fig.4
TIR0015DX00L 15 2.26 175 180 160 7.5 Fig.4
TIR0018DX00L 18.5 1.84 175 180 170 8.7 Fig.4
TIR0022DX00L 22 1.56 240 230 185 11.2 Fig.4
TIR0030DX00L 30 1.15 240 230 195 13.1 Fig.4
TIR0037DX00L 37 0.93 240 230 200 16.4 Fig.4
TIR0045DX00L 45 0.77 240 230 210 18.8 Fig.4
TIR0055DX00L 55 0.63 240 230 220 21.5 Fig.4
TIR0075DX00L 75 0.46 300 290 220 27.3 Fig.4
TIR0090DX00L 90 0.39 300 290 230 35.2 Fig.4
TIR0110DX00L 110 0.32 300 290 250 37.6 Fig.4
TIR0132DX00L 132 0.26 300 290 275 51.7 Fig.4
TIR0160DX00L 160 0.22 360 340 270 63.5 Fig.4
TIR0200DX00L 200 0.16 360 340 275 69.6 Fig.4
TIR0250DX00L 250 0.14 360 340 300 76.7 Fig.4
TIR0312DX00L 312 0.11 420 390 390 89.6 Fig.4
※ 5% reactors are available upon request.
For motor size 4-7.5KW
Legends Legends
No. Description No. Description

5 Lower clamp
Fig.3
Fig.4
Output reactor
3% Output Reactor 380-415V., 50Hz., In.H Dimension (mm)
Model Numer Motor Size
(KW)
Inductance
(mH) W H D Weight
(kg) Drawing
TOR0001LX00L 1.5 6.63 145 155 125 4.2 Fig.5
TOR0002LX00L 2.2 4.52 145 155 128 4.7 Fig.5
TOR0004LX00L 4 2.51 145 155 130 5.2 Fig.5
TOR0005LX00L 5.5 1.85 145 155 133 5.9 Fig.5
TOR0007LX00L 7.5 1.35 145 155 135 6.5 Fig.5
TOR0011LX00L 11 0.93 180 180 149 6.9 Fig.6
TOR0015LX00L 15 0.68 180 180 160 7.4 Fig.6
TOR0018LX00L 18.5 0.55 180 180 170 9.6 Fig.6
TOR0022LX00L 22 0.47 180 180 180 11.5 Fig.6
TOR0030LX00L 30 0.34 240 220 170 14 Fig.6
TOR0037LX00L 37 0.28 240 220 185 16 Fig.6
TOR0045LX00L 45 0.23 240 220 195 18 Fig.6
TOR0055LX00L 55 0.19 240 220 210 21 Fig.6
TOR0075LX00L 75 0.14 240 220 220 24 Fig.6
TOR0090LX00L 90 0.11 240 220 235 28 Fig.6
TOR0110LX00L 110 0.09 300 260 225 31 Fig.6
TOR0132LX00L 132 0.07 300 260 245 40 Fig.6
TOR0160LX00L 160 0.05 300 260 260 46 Fig.6
TOR0200LX00L 200 0.046 360 340 310 53 Fig.6
TOR0250LX00L 250 0.04 360 340 335 58 Fig.6
TOR0312LX00L 312 0.031 460 410 300 84 Fig.6
※ 5% reactors are available upon request.
For motor size 1.5-7.5KW
Legends Legends
No. Description No. Description

3 Coil winding (Aluminum) 8 Name plate
4 Terminal connector 9 Silicon steel core
5 Lower clamp
Fig.5
Fig.6
Output reactor
3% Output Reactor 690V., 50Hz., Ins.H Dimension (mm)
Model Number Motor Size
(KW)
Inductance
(mH) W H D Weight
(kg) Drawing
TOR0004DX00L 4 8.3 147 154 110 3.9 Fig.7
TOR0005DX00L 5.5 6.11 147 154 115 4.1 Fig.7
TOR0007DX00L 7.5 4.53 147 154 125 5.1 Fig.7
TOR0011DX00L 11 3.09 175 180 155 6.3 Fig.8
TOR0015DX00L 15 2.26 175 180 165 8.2 Fig.8
TOR0018DX00L 18.5 1.84 175 180 175 9.4 Fig.8
TOR0022DX00L 22 1.56 240 230 190 12.1 Fig.8
TOR0030DX00L 30 1.15 240 230 200 14.3 Fig.8
TOR0037DX00L 37 0.93 240 230 205 17.8 Fig.8
TOR0045DX00L 45 0.77 240 230 215 19.8 Fig.8
TOR0055DX00L 55 0.63 240 230 225 22.4 Fig.8
TOR0075DX00L 75 0.46 300 290 225 28.6 Fig.8
TOR0090DX00L 90 0.39 300 290 235 37.1 Fig.8
TOR0110DX00L 110 0.32 300 290 255 38.6 Fig.8
TOR0132DX00L 132 0.26 300 290 280 53.1 Fig.8
TOR0160DX00L 160 0.22 360 340 275 65.2 Fig.8
TOR0200DX00L 200 0.16 360 340 280 72.4 Fig.8
TOR0250DX00L 250 0.14 360 340 305 78.6 Fig.8
TOR0312DX00L 312 0.11 420 390 395 91.2 Fig.8
※ 5% reactors are available upon request.
For motor size 4-7.5KW
Legends Legends
No. Description No. Description

and capacity will be freed up to handle additional
loads.
Part Numbering System
THGP 0008 L X 20
Code Enclosure
00 IP00
20 IP20
54 IP54
Code Frequency
X 50HZ
Code Voltage Rating
L 380V-415V
D 600V-690V
Code Current Rating
8 8A
15 15A
… …A
Code Series
THGP Harmonic ≤ 5%
THG Harmonic ≤ 10%
Dimensions and Weight
Fig.1
THGP Series Three-phase Harmonic Filter 8-312A,380~415V/50Hz,IP00,THID≤5% at rated load.
Model Number Filter power
(KW)
Current
(A) Structure
External mounting dimension(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Heat Loss
(W)H W D h1 w1 t1
THGP0008LX00C 4 8 Fig.1 750 300 200 720 270 10 27 88
THGP0015LX00C 7.5 15 Fig.1 750 300 200 720 270 10 38 145
THGP0026LX00C 11 26 Fig.1 800 400 240 770 370 10 49 205
THGP0035LX00C 15 35 Fig.1 800 400 240 770 370 10 53 243
THGP0046LX00C 22 46 Fig.1 900 400 240 870 370 10 58 279
THGP0059LX00C 30 59 Fig.1 900 400 240 870 370 12 73 322
THGP0078LX00C 37 78 Fig.1 900 450 320 870 420 12 99 365
THGP0098LX00C 45 98 Fig.1 950 450 320 920 420 12 117 448
THGP0117LX00C 55 117 Fig.1 950 450 320 920 420 12 126 529
THGP0156LX00C 75 156 Fig.1 1050 450 320 1020 420 12 173 622
THGP0176LX00C 90 176 Fig.1 1050 550 380 1020 520 14 204 697
THGP0215LX00C 110 215 Fig.1 1100 550 380 1070 520 14 235 771
THGP0273LX00C 132 273 Fig.1 1200 550 380 1170 520 14 247 926
THGP0312LX00C 160 312 Fig.1 1200 550 380 1170 520 14 322 1049
※ Customized dimension is available upon request.
Dimensions and Weight
Fig.2
THGP Series Three-phase Harmonic Filter 8-312A,380~415V/50Hz,IP20,THID≤5% at rated load.
Model Number Filter power
(KW)
Current
(A) Structure
External mounting dimension(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Heat Loss
(W)H W D h1 w1 t1
THGP0008LX20C 4 8 Fig.2 690 250 320 660 190 10 37 88
THGP0015LX20C 7.5 15 Fig.2 760 250 320 730 190 10 48 145
THGP0026LX20C 11 26 Fig.2 760 300 360 730 240 10 59 205
THGP0035LX20C 15 35 Fig.2 760 300 360 730 240 10 63 243
THGP0046LX20C 22 46 Fig.2 760 300 360 730 240 10 68 279
THGP0059LX20C 30 59 Fig.2 800 300 360 770 240 12 83 322
THGP0078LX20C 37 78 Fig.2 870 400 440 840 340 12 109 365
THGP0098LX20C 45 98 Fig.2 910 400 440 880 340 12 127 448
THGP0117LX20C 55 117 Fig.2 930 400 440 900 340 12 136 529
THGP0156LX20C 75 156 Fig.2 1010 400 440 980 340 12 183 622
THGP0176LX20C 90 176 Fig.2 1010 450 500 980 390 14 214 697
THGP0215LX20C 110 215 Fig.2 1040 450 500 1010 390 14 245 771
THGP0273LX20C 132 273 Fig.2 1090 450 500 1060 390 14 257 926
THGP0312LX20C 160 312 Fig.2 1120 450 500 1090 390 14 332 1049
※ Customized dimension is available upon request.
Dimensions and Weight
Fig.3 Fig.4
THGP Series Three-phase Harmonic Filter 8-312A,380~415V/50Hz,IP54,THID≤5% at rated load.
Model Number Filter power
(KW)
Current
(A) Structure
External mounting dimension(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Heat Loss
(W)H W D
THGP0008LX54C 4 8 Fig.3 900 400 320 42 88
THGP0015LX54C 7.5 15 Fig.3 900 400 320 53 145
THGP0026LX54C 11 26 Fig.3 1100 500 350 69 205
THGP0035LX54C 15 35 Fig.3 1100 500 350 73 243
THGP0046LX54C 22 46 Fig.3 1100 500 350 78 279
THGP0059LX54C 30 59 Fig.3 1100 500 350 93 322
THGP0078LX54C 37 78 Fig.3 1300 600 450 124 365
THGP0098LX54C 45 98 Fig.3 1300 600 450 142 448
THGP0117LX54C 55 117 Fig.3 1300 600 450 151 529
THGP0156LX54C 75 156 Fig.4 1600 600 600 203 622
THGP0176LX54C 90 176 Fig.4 1600 600 600 234 697
THGP0215LX54C 110 215 Fig.4 1600 600 600 265 771
THGP0273LX54C 132 273 Fig.4 2000 800 700 282 926
THGP0312LX54C 160 312 Fig.4 2000 800 700 357 1049
※ Customized dimension is available upon request.
Dimensions and Weight
Fig.5
THGP Series Three-phase Harmonic Filter 449-781A,380~415V/50Hz,IP54,THID≤5% at rated load.
Model Number Filter power
(KW)
Current
(A) Structure
External mounting dimension(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Heat Loss
(W)H W D
THGP0449LX54C 200 449 Fig.5 2000 1200 800 401 1202
THGP0527LX54C 250 527 Fig.5 2000 1200 800 437 1544
THGP0625LX54C 315 625 Fig.5 2000 1200 800 669 1778
THGP0781LX54C 355 781 Fig.5 2000 1200 800 713 2219
※ Customized dimension is available upon request.
Dimensions and Weight
Fig.6
THG Series Three-phase Harmonic Filter 8-312A,380~415V/50Hz,IP00,THID≤10% at rated load.
Model Number Filter power
(KW)
Current
(A) Structure
External mounting dimension(mm)
Weigh
(kg)
Heat Loss
(W)H W D h1 w1 t1
THG0008LX00C 4 8 Fig.6 550 300 200 520 270 10 18 58
THG0015LX00C 7.5 15 Fig.6 550 300 200 520 270 10 25 89
THG0026LX00C 11 26 Fig.6 550 400 240 520 370 10 33 123
THG0035LX00C 15 35 Fig.6 550 400 240 520 370 10 35 153
THG0046LX00C 22 46 Fig.6 600 400 240 570 370 10 38 182
THG0059LX00C 30 59 Fig.6 600 400 240 570 370 12 47 207
THG0078LX00C 37 78 Fig.6 600 450 320 570 420 12 66 232
THG0098LX00C 45 98 Fig.6 650 450 320 620 420 12 74 283
THG0117LX00C 55 117 Fig.6 650 450 320 620 420 12 82 333
THG0156LX00C 75 156 Fig.6 700 450 320 670 420 12 116 390
THG0176LX00C 90 176 Fig.6 700 550 380 670 520 14 132 432
THG0215LX00C 110 215 Fig.6 700 550 380 670 520 14 148 474
THG0273LX00C 132 273 Fig.6 800 550 380 770 520 14 155 558
THG0312LX00C 160 312 Fig.6 800 550 380 770 520 14 195 637
※ Customized dimension is available upon request.
Dimensions and Weight
Fig. 7
THG Series Three-phase Harmonic Filter 8-312A,380~415V/50Hz,IP20,THID≤10% at rated load.
Model Number Filter power
(KW)
Current
(A) Structure
External mounting dimension(mm) Weight
(kg)
Heat Loss
(W)H W D h1 w1 t1
THG0008LX20C 4 8 Fig.7 490 250 320 450 190 10 28 58
THG0015LX20C 7.5 15 Fig.7 540 250 320 510 190 10 35 89
THG0026LX20C 11 26 Fig.7 540 300 360 510 240 10 43 123
THG0035LX20C 15 35 Fig.7 540 300 360 510 240 10 45 153
THG0046LX20C 22 46 Fig.7 540 300 360 510 240 10 48 182
THG0059LX20C 30 59 Fig.7 560 300 360 530 240 12 57 207
THG0078LX20C 37 78 Fig.7 600 400 440 570 340 12 76 232
THG0098LX20C 45 98 Fig.7 630 400 440 600 340 12 84 283
THG0117LX20C 55 117 Fig.7 640 400 440 610 340 12 92 333
THG0156LX20C 75 156 Fig.7 730 400 440 700 340 12 126 390
THG0176LX20C 90 176 Fig.7 750 450 500 720 390 14 142 432
THG0215LX20C 110 215 Fig.7 770 450 500 740 390 14 158 474
THG0273LX20C 132 273 Fig.7 800 450 500 770 390 14 165 558
THG0312LX20C 160 312 Fig.7 820 450 500 790 390 14 205 637
※ Customized dimension is available upon request.
Dimensions and Weight
Fig.8 Fig.9
THG Series Three-phase Harmonic Filter 8-312A,380~415V/50Hz,IP54,THID≤10% at rated load.
Model Number Filter power
(KW)
Current
(A) Structure
External mounting dimension(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Heat Loss
(W)H W D
THG0008LX54C 4 8 Fig.8 600 400 320 31 58
THG0015LX54C 7.5 15 Fig.8 600 400 320 38 89
THG0026LX54C 11 26 Fig.8 700 500 350 49 123
THG0035LX54C 15 35 Fig.8 700 500 350 51 153
THG0046LX54C 22 46 Fig.8 700 500 350 54 182
THG0059LX54C 30 59 Fig.8 700 500 350 63 207
THG0078LX54C 37 78 Fig.8 800 600 450 85 232
THG0098LX54C 45 98 Fig.8 800 600 450 93 283
THG0117LX54C 55 117 Fig.8 800 600 450 101 333
THG0156LX54C 75 156 Fig.9 1100 600 600 138 390
THG0176LX54C 90 176 Fig.9 1100 600 600 154 432
THG0215LX54C 110 215 Fig.9 1100 600 600 170 474
THG0273LX54C 132 273 Fig.9 1400 800 700 180 558
THG0312LX54C 160 312 Fig.9 1400 800 700 220 637
※ Customized dimension is available upon request.
Dimensions and Weight
Fig.10
THG Series Three-phase Harmonic Filter 449-781A,380~415V/50Hz,IP54,THID≤10% at rated load.
Model Number Filter power
(KW)
Current
(A) Structure
External mounting dimension(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Heat Loss
(W)H W D
THG0449LX54C 200 449 Fig.10 2000 1200 800 259 713
THG0527LX54C 250 527 Fig.10 2000 1200 800 347 955
THG0625LX54C 315 625 Fig.10 2000 1200 800 434 1137
THG0781LX54C 355 781 Fig.10 2000 1200 800 468 1404
※ Customized dimension is available upon request.
Wiring Diagram
THGP Series
THG Series

• 2 kHz to 4 kHz and beyond.
Vo l t age Wi t ho u t TPQSW
Part Numbering System
Code Enclosure
0 IP00(Open panel)
1 IP20
2 IP54
Code Frequency
A 50HZ
B 60HZ
Code Voltage Rating
A 380V-415V
D 600V-690V
Code Current Rating
0008 08A
0015 15A
… …A
Code Series
2 PWM2-4kHz, 2 reactors
5 PWM2-4kHz, 1 reactors
System Voltage: 380 VAC, 600 VAC
TPQSW2,5 0015 A A 0
rated I for a minimum of 3 minutes
Product Specifications
Low Voltage PWM Power Supply to Low
Voltage Motor
DRIVE TPQSW MOTOR
STEP-UP
XFMR
Insulation System: Class H (180° C) or
Class R (220° C)
Temperature Rise: 115° C or 155° C
• Ambient Temperature:
Open Panel 50° C (122° F)
Enclosed Panel 40° C (104°F)
• Distance: up to 4500 meters
• Voltage Distortion: < 5% (typical)
• Enclosures:
IP00,IP20 and IP54
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
DRIVE TPQSW
Multiple Motor Applications
DRIVE TPQSW
MOTOR
Extreme Long Lead Applications
• Carrier frequencies from 2 kHz to 4 kHz
Short TermOverload Rating: Tolerance 200%
rated I for a minimum of 3 minutes
System Voltage: 380 VAC, 600 VAC
Dimensions and Weight
Sinewave Filter 8-312A, 380-415V/50Hz, IP00
Model Number Motor Size
(KW)
Current
(A)
External mounting dimension(mm) Weight
(kg)
Heat Loss
(W)H W D h1 w1 t1
TPQSW50008AA0 4 8 450 200 190 420 170 10 15 33
TPQSW50015AA0 8 15 450 300 195 420 270 10 17 43
TPQSW50026AA0 11 26 500 300 200 470 270 10 19 55
TPQSW50035AA0 15 35 500 300 205 470 270 10 21 65
TPQSW50046AA0 22 46 600 300 215 570 270 10 23 85
TPQSW50059AA0 30 59 600 300 220 570 270 10 26 95
TPQSW50078AA0 35 78 600 300 225 570 270 10 29 115
TPQSW50098AA0 45 98 600 300 235 570 270 10 32 131
TPQSW50117AA0 55 117 600 300 240 570 270 10 35 144
TPQSW50137AA0 65 137 600 300 255 570 270 10 40 155
TPQSW50156AA0 75 156 700 350 240 670 320 10 41 170
TPQSW50176AA0 90 176 700 350 255 670 320 12 45 185
TPQSW50215AA0 110 215 700 350 270 670 320 12 50 215
TPQSW50234AA0 120 234 700 350 295 670 320 12 61 250
TPQSW50273AA0 135 273 700 350 310 670 320 12 68 280
TPQSW50312AA0 160 312 700 350 330 670 320 12 80 311
Dimensions and Weight
Sinewave Filter 8-312A, 380-415V/50Hz, IP20
Model Number Motor Size
(KW)
Current
(A)
External mounting dimension(mm) Weight
(kg)
Heat Loss
(W)H W D h1 w1 t1
TPQSW50008AA1 4 8 500 200 220 470 170 10 20 33
TPQSW50015AA1 8 15 500 300 225 470 270 10 22 43
TPQSW50026AA1 11 26 550 300 230 520 270 10 24 55
TPQSW50035AA1 15 35 550 300 235 520 270 10 26 65
TPQSW50046AA1 22 46 650 300 245 620 270 10 28 85
TPQSW50059AA1 30 59 650 300 250 620 270 10 31 95
TPQSW50078AA1 35 78 650 300 255 620 270 10 34 115
TPQSW50098AA1 45 98 650 300 265 620 270 10 37 131
TPQSW50117AA1 55 117 650 300 270 620 270 10 40 144
TPQSW50137AA1 65 137 650 300 285 620 270 10 45 155
TPQSW50156AA1 75 156 750 350 270 720 320 10 46 170
TPQSW50176AA1 90 176 750 350 285 720 320 12 50 185
TPQSW50215AA1 110 215 750 350 300 720 320 12 55 215
TPQSW50234AA1 120 234 750 350 325 720 320 12 66 250
TPQSW50273AA1 135 273 750 350 340 720 320 12 73 280
TPQSW50312AA1 160 312 750 350 360 720 320 12 85 311
Dimensions and Weight
Sinewave Filter 8-312A, 600-690V/50Hz, IP00
Model Number Motor Size
(KW)
Current
(A)
External mounting dimension(mm) Weight
(kg)
Heat Loss
(W)H W D h1 w1 t1
TPQSW50008DA0 4 8 450 200 190 420 170 10 15 33
TPQSW50015DA0 8 15 450 300 195 420 270 10 17 43
TPQSW50026DA0 11 26 500 300 200 470 270 10 19 55
TPQSW50035DA0 15 35 500 300 205 470 270 10 21 65
TPQSW50046DA0 22 46 600 300 215 570 270 10 23 85
TPQSW50059DA0 30 59 600 300 220 570 270 10 26 95
TPQSW50078DA0 35 78 600 300 225 570 270 10 29 115
TPQSW50098DA0 45 98 600 300 235 570 270 10 32 131
TPQSW50117DA0 55 117 600 300 240 570 270 10 35 144
TPQSW50137DA0 65 137 600 300 255 570 270 10 40 155
TPQSW50156DA0 75 156 700 350 240 670 320 10 41 170
TPQSW50176DA0 90 176 700 350 255 670 320 12 45 185
TPQSW50215DA0 110 215 700 350 270 670 320 12 50 215
TPQSW50234DA0 120 234 700 350 295 670 320 12 61 250
TPQSW50273DA0 135 273 700 350 310 670 320 12 68 280
TPQSW50312DA0 160 312 700 350 330 670 320 12 80 311
Dimensions and Weight
Sinewave Filter 8-312A, 600-690V/50Hz, IP20
Model Number Motor Size
(KW)
Current
(A)
External mounting dimension(mm) Weight
(kg)
Heat Loss
(W)H W D h1 w1 t1
TPQSW50008DA1 4 8 500 200 220 470 170 10 20 33
TPQSW50015DA1 8 15 500 300 225 470 270 10 22 43
TPQSW50026DA1 11 26 550 300 230 520 270 10 24 55
TPQSW50035DA1 15 35 550 300 235 520 270 10 26 65
TPQSW50046DA1 22 46 650 300 245 620 270 10 28 85
TPQSW50059DA1 30 59 650 300 250 620 270 10 31 95
TPQSW50078DA1 35 78 650 300 255 620 270 10 34 115
TPQSW50098DA1 45 98 650 300 265 620 270 10 37 131
TPQSW50117DA1 55 117 650 300 270 620 270 10 40 144
TPQSW50137DA1 65 137 650 300 285 620 270 10 45 155
TPQSW50156DA1 75 156 750 350 270 720 320 10 46 170
TPQSW50176DA1 90 176 750 350 285 720 320 12 50 185
TPQSW50215DA1 110 215 750 350 300 720 320 12 55 215
TPQSW50234DA1 120 234 750 350 325 720 320 12 66 250
TPQSW50273DA1 135 273 750 350 340 720 320 12 73 280
TPQSW50312DA1 160 312 750 350 360 720 320 12 85 311
Wiring and Diagram
400V 50Hz Sinewave filter
690V 50Hz Sinewave filter
Specification